Dummy
The Lumenpulse Lumenblade Medium is an outdoor LED
luminaire that uses a rectilinear version of the Lumencentro
light engine to create a continuous line of light. Its seen-but-
not-seen, minimalist design is sustainable, blends with both
contemporary and heritage architectures, provides a high
level of security, and is sensitive to the natural environment.
The Lumenblade Medium is available in several lengths, a

EM - R4
10  /  12
How to Order
Housing Mounting Voltage Lens Output
(Nominal
Lumens)
Color and
Color
Temperature
Color
Rendering
Distributions Finish Control Option Pole Mounting Adapter
Notes:
(3) (25)
BLDM
Lumenblade
medium (1)
SD
Side
Mounting
120
120 Volts
208
208 Volts
240
240 Volts
277
277 Volts
347
347 Volts (2)
480
480 Volts (2)
CSL
Clearsite
Lens
S40
4000lm
(1 board,
18 7/8 in)
  (2) (4) (5)
S60
6000lm
(1 board,
18 7/8 in)
 (2) (4)
M80
8000lm
(2 boards,
28 1/8 in)
(4)
M100
10000lm
(2 boards,
28 1/8 in)
(4)
L120
12000lm
(3 boards,
40 1/8 in)
(4)
L140
14000lm
(3 boards,
40 1/8 in)
(4)
L160
16000lm
(3 boards,
40 1/8 in)
(4)
XL180
18000lm
(4 boards,